Hali-Brite®  FAA Certified Solar
Power Windcones L806 & L807
Hali-Brite®  Jan 2026
Easy Installation;
Locate Solar Power
Supply 12-15' away
from Wind Cone, and
install conduit

Ph: 218.454.0956
Fax: 218.454.0972
Sales and Technical Support:
1.800.553.6269
Wind Cones:
Part Number      Description
L806-S1-EX-12    L806 Size 1, Externally Lit, 12 V
L806-S1-IN-12     L806 Size 1, Internally Lit, 12 V
L807-S1-EX-12    L807 Size 1, Externally Lit, 12 V
L807-S1-IN-12     L807 Size 1, Internally Lit, 12 V
L807-S2-EX-12   L807 Size 2, Externally Lit, 12 V
L807-S2-IN-12    L807 Size 2, Internally Lit, 12 V
Solar Power Supplies:
Part Number      Description
SPS-100-2-12    100 W panel, 2 batteries, 12" legs
SPS-100-2-30   100 W panel, 2 batteries, 30" legs
SPS-200-2-12   200 W panel, 2 batteries, 12" legs
SPS-200-2-30   200 W panel, 2 batteries, 30" legs
SPS-300-2-12   300 W panel, 2 batteries, 12" legs
SPS-300-2-30   300 W panel, 2 batteries, 30" legs
Marine-Treated Package (Recommended for coastal/corrosive
environments within 100miles of saltwater installations)
P/N -Marine Treat
Includes: Marine-grade powder coating,stainless-steel